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Bookmarking/Tagging Programs 
 
Clip Clip www.clipclip.com  
Del.icio.us http://del.icio.us  
Diigo www.diigo.com  
Simpy www.simpy.com  
 
Copyright Digital Photos 
 
Copyright Friendly http://copyrightfriendly.wikispaces.com  
Free Foto http://www.freefoto.com/index.jsp  
Ideas www.ideas.wisconsin.edu  
Library of Congress http://memory.loc.gov/ammem/index.html  
Pics4Learning www.pics4learning.com  
Teacher Tap http://eduscapes.com/tap/topic98.htm  
Wisconsin Ideas http://ideas.wisconsin.edu  
 

Capturing/Snag-it Programs 
 
Clip Marks http://www.clipmarks.com  
eSnips www.esnips.com  
Jing www.jingproject.com  
Kwout http://kwout.com  
Skitch http://skitch.com  
 

Converters 
Movavi http://online.movavi.com  
Read The Words http://readthewords.com  
Talkr http://new.talkr.com  
Text 2 Mind Map  http://www.text2mindmap.com  
Voz Me http://vozme.com/index.php?lang=en 
Zamzar www.zamzar.com  
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Digital Photo Editor 
 
PicJuice http://www.picjuice.com  
Picnik www.picnik.com  
Picture2Life www.picture2life.com  
Snipshot http://snipshot.com  
 

Digital Photo Project Tools 
 
Big Huge Labs www.bighugelabs.com  
Dumpr www.dumpr.net  
Fine Tuna http://www.finetuna.com  
Jpegr http://www.jpegr.com  
Go Animate http://goanimate.com  
HP Photo Projects http://bit.ly/3D0VjP  
Letterpop  http://letterpop.com  
LoonaPix http://www.loonapix.com  
My Album Maker www.myalbummaker.com  
My Brochure Maker www.mybrochuremaker.com  
My Newsletter Maker www.mynewslettermaker.com   
My Postcard Maker www.mypostcardmaker.com  
Penzu http://penzu.com/content/features  
Pic Artia  http://www.picartia.com  
Tabblo www.tabblo.com  
Tourist Remover http://www.snapmania.com/info/en/trm  
Splashr http://splashr.com  
Virtual Tour Creator http://www.mapwing.com  
Voice Thread http://voicethread.com  
 

Flash and Share Your Presentations 
 
280 Slides www.280slides.com  
Author Stream http://www.authorstream.com  
Fly Paper http://www.flypaper.com  
Moonk www.moonk.com  
One True Media www.onetrumedia.com  



Naomi Harm ~ Educational Technology Director ~ 
http://ie20-naomi.blogspot.com 

Flash and Share Your Presentations cont’ 
 
Prezent-it http://www.prezentit.com  
Preezo http://preezo.com  
Spresent  www.spresent.com  
Slideboom www.slideboom.com  
Sliderocket http://sliderocket.com  
Slide Roll www.slideroll.com  
Slideshare www.slideshare.com  
 

Interactive Whiteboards 
 
Dabbleboard www.dabbleboard.com/main  
Off Type http://offtype.net  
Scriblink http://www.scriblink.com  
Web Canvas http://webcanvas.com  
WizIQ http://www.wiziq.com  
Writeboard http://www.writeboard.com  
 

Mix, Sync and Share Media 
 
iGliss http://www.igliss.com  
Mixwit http://www.mixwit.com  
Ovi http://share.ovi.com  
Scrapblog http://www.scrapblog.com 
Sprout http://sproutbuilder.com  
 

Music 
 
Anywhere FM http://www.anywhere.fm/player  
Mix Wit http://www.mixwit.com  
Moonk http://www.moonk.com  
Musicovery http://www.musicovery.com  
Guitarati http://guitarati.com  
Jam Glue http://www.jamglue.com  
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Music cont’ 
 
Jam Studio http://www.jamstudio.com/Studio/index.htm  
Pandora www.pandora.com  
Rockola http://www.rockola.fm  
Songsterr http://www.songsterr.com  
 
Photo Hosting and Sharing 
 
Flickr http://www.flickr.com  
Picassa http://picasa.google.com  
Shutterfly www.shutterfly.com  
Smug Mug http://www.smugmug.com  
Snap Fish www.snapfish.com  
Snap Pages http://www.snappages.com  
Zoomr http://www.zooomr.com  
 
Productivity 
 
Ask 500 People http://www.ask500people.com  
Clocking It http://www.clockingit.com  
Doodle www.doodle.ch  
Jiffy http://www.jifflenow.com  
Kindling http://kindlingapp.com  
Poll Everywhere http://www.polleverywhere.com  
Presdo http://www.presdo.com  
Remember the Milk  http://www.rememberthemilk.com  
When is Good http://whenisgood.net  
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Slideshow Programs 
 
Animoto www.animoto.com  
Bubbleshare www.bubbleshare.com  
Photo Story 3 http://bit.ly/1zcCCK  
Rock You http://www.rockyou.com  
Slide http://www.slide.com  
Zentation http://www.zentation.com  

 
Students 
 
BackBoard http://www.getbackboard.com  
Bean Bag http://beanbaglearning.com  
Book A Lesson http://www.bookalesson.com  
Book Lamp http://beta.booklamp.org  
Child Net http://www.childnet-int.org  
E-Learning Kids http://www.e-learningforkids.org  
Friv http://www.friv.com  
Kids Audible http://bit.ly/1cCpSc  
Looky Book http://lookybook.com  
Kerpoof http://www.kerpoof.com  
My School Log http://www.myschoolog.com  
Sketchcast http://sketchcast.com  
Star Doll http://www.stardoll.com/en  
Take Lessons http://takelessons.com  
Toon Doo http://www.toondoo.com  
Tikatok http://www.tikatok.com  
Tot Lol http://www.totlol.com  
Visuwords http://www.visuwords.com  
Web 2.0 Backpack http://bit.ly/vhyXq  
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Timeline Creators 
Capzles http://capzles.com  
Dipity http://www.dipity.com  
Life Haps http://www.lifehaps.com  
Plurk http://www.plurk.com  
Time Toast http://www.timetoast.com  
ViGo http://www.viygo.com  
xTimeline http://www.xtimeline.com  
 

URL Shorteners 
Bit.ly http://bit.ly/go  
Doiop http://doiop.com  
Tiny Paste http://tinypaste.com  
Tiny URL http://tinyurl.com  
 

Video and Web Conferencing Programs 
5 Min http://www.5min.com  
Bubbleshare www.bubbleshare.com   
Cam Studio http://camstudio.org  
Ekko.tv http://www.ekko.tv  
Jay Cut http://jaycut.com  
Jump Cut www.jumpcut.com  
MeBeam http://www.mebeam.com  
Muvee Mix http://www.muveemix.com  
PalBee http://www.palbee.com/index.aspx  
School Tube http://www.schooltube.com  
Skype www.skype.com  
Teacher Tube www.teachertube.com  
Vimeo http://vimeo.com 
 

Web 2.0 Directories 
Go2Web2.0 http://www.go2web20.net  
Listio http://www.listio.com  
Mashable http://mashable.com  
Net Web App http://www.netwebapp.com  
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Virtual Worlds 
Everyscape http://www.everyscape.com  
Lively www.lively.com  
Koin Up http://www.koinup.com  
Mag Too http://www.magtoo.com  
Map Skip http://www.mapskip.com  
Movable Life http://movablelife.net/login.aspx  
Planning Wiz http://v3.planningwiz.com  
Second Life www.secondlife.com   
Small Worlds http://www.smallworlds.com  
Talking Photo http://bit.ly/30yiUP  
Vista Zoo http://www.vistazoo.com  
Voki www.voki.com  
Yoowalk http://www.yoowalk.com  


